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Bs 12D 23BL 234BL 235BL

FuliE (nm) 850 £ 25 1310 £ 20 1310 £ 20 1310 £ 20
1300+50/-20 1550 + 20 1550 £ 20 1490 £ 10

1625+ 15 1550 + 20

&3 (nm) 50/135 <5 <5 <5

HWHIhE (dBm) >-20/>-20 (62.5/125 pm) >1/21 >1/>-3/>-5 >1/>-4.5/>-3

EBEEC (dB) 1549 4H +0.05 +0.03 +0.03 +0.03

8/\Bf +0.1 +0.1 +0.1 +0.1

B zhiik =

BFIESER 270 Hz. 1 kHz. 2 kHz

miEda (OE)  (B3hiEX TRIHREIE) 50
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EEREBR (F)

— R A% @
R~ (HxWxD) 190 mm x 100 mm x 62 mm (7 "/2inx4inx2'/21in)
£ 0.48 kg (1.1 1b)
mE THERE —-10°CE50 °C (14 °FE122 °F)
GFHERE -40°CZ70°C (-40 °FE158 °F)
HAXHE A 0%Z95% (JE4HE)
ER

FFfEm. BUEE. AMESHMRIBERE. RRERHR/RRR. E5FRB. &H. FRE.
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INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION

VIEWING THE LASER OUTPUT WITH
CERTAIN OPTICAL INSTRUMENTS (FOR
EXAMPLE, EYE LOUPES, MAGNIFIERS

AND MICROSCOPES) WITHIN A DISTANCE
OF 100 MM MAY POSE AN EYE HAZARD

CLASS 1M LASER PRODUCT

a. fRikE, BRIESITIRA. FIEMENERLEMESA 23°C+1°C, EAFCERES.
b. 3 FFPEHXEARMS, 3t FLEDA-3 dBZE (LEDRJHAE) .
c. B 15 E T, AEIhEIT LiEMAPCERS (SRR, WFEUEMPCERRS) - MELPEUSHEAESRNMEZEN—F (1) KRT.
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FLS-600-12D3¢iE FLS-600-23BL3% iR
+ 850/1300 nm LED3£ |« 1310/1550 nm

FLS-600-235BL3%R
+ 1310/1490/1550

FLS-600-23BLy¢iE
+ 1310/1550 nm

FLS-600-12D-23BL¥ iR
+ 850/1300 nm LED3%

& (62.5/125 pm) Bim LR nmELiE RS IR BimHEE R i (62.5/125 pm)
(9/125 pm) (9/125 pm) (9/125 pm) - 1310/1550 nmist

SR (9/125 um)

SR EGAEEFC. ST, SCHLCEREFER R (ARIRHHILEER)
FiR# (GP-10-061)

FLS-600F1PX 12 AT L 3 37 38 {1t

FLS-600-XX-XX

BS EiRR

FLS-600-12D = 850/1300 nm LED¥3§62.5/125 ym? EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256

FLS-600-23BL = 1310/1550 nmi#3£#§9/125 pm EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG

FLS-600-235BL = 1310/1490/1550 nmi#3£8%9/125 pm EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FCFE #

FLS-600-12D-23BL = 850/1300 nm LED£/%62.5/125 EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST

pm, 1310/1550 nmi#2§9/125 ym? EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC

EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FCE#
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000

~f5l: FLS-600-23BL-EI-EUI-89
PX1-XX-XX
BS

PX1-S-PRO = Profii &, X#FtrERIIIENEER
PX1-H-PRO = Profit &, XEFEHENEEE

EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
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FOAS-22 = FCIE# 2R 1E &7
FOAS-32 = STE#RIER %7

FOAS-54 = SCiEfe=tiE Fii s
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